

City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

Legislation Details

File #: CPC ZC 20- Version: 2 Name: Historic Preservation Overlay Design Standards

00161

Type:ResolutionStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:11/23/2020In control:City CouncilOn agenda:2/23/2021Final action:2/23/2021

Title: A Resolution of the City of Colorado Springs adopting design standards for the Historic Preservation

Overlay associated with Old North End Historic District.

(Legislative)

Related Files: CPC ZC 20-00161

Presenter:

Daniel Sexton, Principal Planner, Planning & Community Development

Peter Wysocki, Director, Planning & Community Development

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution_ONENDesignStandards, 2. Exhibit A - ONE HP Overlay Zone Design Standards, 3.

ONEN Standards - HPB Staff Memo, 4. ONEN Design Standards Materials, 5. Ordinance_11-147, 6. PublicComments, 7. SHPO_Email162021, 8. CC_ONEN Design Standards_DJS_rev, 9. Updated - ONEN Design Standards Pres, 10. Dec HPB minute ONEN Design Standards_DRAFT, 11. Signed

Resolution 28-21

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/23/2021	2	City Council	adopted	Pass
2/22/2021	2	Council Work Session	referred	
2/8/2021	2	Council Work Session	referred	
12/7/2020	1	Historic Preservation Board		